B W N R

o un

10
11

12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

DELTA CENTRAL SCHOOL ,YEROOR
Aylara-PO, Kollam-691312,Ph.0475 2271360
Affiliated to CBSE Delhi,Code:930797

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE
T.C No: 0039/2019

Name of Pupil : LEKSHMI B S
Gender : Female
Father's Name : 'V M Baburaj

Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission

Admission No: 464

: 27/08/2002 Twenty Seven August Two Thousand

Register Two
Nationality : Indian
Religion & Caste : Hindu Nair
Whether the candidate belongs to Scheduled Caste / : No General

Scheduled Tribe / OBC

Date of first admission in the school with class

Class in which the pupil last studied

School/Board Annual Examination last taken with result
Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class

If so, to which class

Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues

Any fee concession availed of: if so, the nature of such
concession

Total No. of working days in the academic session
Total No. of working days present in the school

Date on which the name was removed from the rolls
Date of pupil's last attendance at school

General Conduct

Date of application for certificate

Date of issue of certificate

Reason for leaving the school

School to which the pupil intends proceeding

Seal

:23/04/2007 LKG

: Std-X

: Board Annual Exam Passed
: Yes

: Plus One

: March 2019

: Nil

0 185

1 182

: 06/05/2019

: 26/03/2019

: Good

: 06/May/2019
: 07/May/2019
: Higher Studies

Principal
Jayasree Mohan

Delta Central School

A W N

o un

10
11

12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

DELTA CENTRAL SCHOOL ,YEROOR
Aylara-PO, Kollam-691312,Ph.0475 2271360
Affiliated to CBSE Delhi,Code:930797

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE
T.C No: 0039/2019

Name of Pupil : LEKSHMI B S
Gender : Female
Father's Name : 'V M Baburaj

Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission

Admission No: 464

: 27/08/2002 Twenty Seven August Two Thousand

Register Two
Nationality : Indian
Religion & Caste : Hindu Nair
Whether the candidate belongs to Scheduled Caste / : No General

Scheduled Tribe / OBC

Date of first admission in the school with class

Class in which the pupil last studied

School/Board Annual Examination last taken with result
Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class

If so, to which class

Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues

Any fee concession availed of: if so, the nature of such
concession

Total No. of working days in the academic session
Total No. of working days present in the school

Date on which the name was removed from the rolls
Date of pupil's last attendance at school

General Conduct

Date of application for certificate

Date of issue of certificate

Reason for leaving the school

School to which the pupil intends proceeding

Seal

:23/04/2007 LKG

: Std-X

: Board Annual Exam Passed
: Yes

: Plus One

: March 2019

: Nil

0 185

1 182

: 06/05/2019

: 26/03/2019

: Good

: 06/May/2019
: 07/May/2019
: Higher Studies

Principal
Jayasree Mohan

Delta Central School



