

T.C No: 0039/2019

DELTA CENTRAL SCHOOL, YEROOR

Aylara-PO, Kollam-691312,Ph.0475 2271360 Affiliated to CBSE Delhi,Code:930797

THOOR, NUMBER OF

T.C No: 0039/2019

DELTA CENTRAL SCHOOL, YEROOR

Aylara-PO, Kollam-691312,Ph.0475 2271360 Affiliated to CBSE Delhi,Code:930797

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Admission No: 464

1	Name of Pupil	: LEKSHMI B S	1	Name of Pupil	: LEKSHMI B S
2	Gender	: Female	2	Gender	: Female
3	Father's Name	: V M Baburaj	3	Father's Name	: V M Baburaj
4	Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission	: 27/08/2002 Twenty Seven August Two Thousand	4	Date of birth (in Christian Era) according to Admission	: 27/08/2002 Twenty Seven August Two Thousand
	Register	Two		Register	Two
5	Nationality	: Indian	5	Nationality	: Indian
6	Religion & Caste	: Hindu Nair	6	Religion & Caste	: Hindu Nair
7	Whether the candidate belongs to Scheduled Caste /	: No General	7	Whether the candidate belongs to Scheduled Caste /	: No General
	Scheduled Tribe / OBC			Scheduled Tribe / OBC	
8	Date of first admission in the school with class	: 23/04/2007 LKG	8	Date of first admission in the school with class	: 23/04/2007 LKG
9	Class in which the pupil last studied	: Std-X	9	Class in which the pupil last studied	: Std-X
10	School/Board Annual Examination last taken with result	: Board Annual Exam Passed	10	School/Board Annual Examination last taken with result	: Board Annual Exam Passed
11	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class	: Yes	11	Whether qualified for promotion to the higher class	: Yes
	If so, to which class	: Plus One		If so, to which class	: Plus One
12	Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues	: March 2019	12	Month upto which the pupil has paid school dues	: March 2019
13	Any fee concession availed of: if so, the nature of such	: Nil	13	Any fee concession availed of: if so, the nature of such	: Nil
	concession			concession	
14	Total No. of working days in the academic session	: 185	14	Total No. of working days in the academic session	: 185
	Total No. of working days present in the school	: 182	15	Total No. of working days present in the school	: 182
16	Date on which the name was removed from the rolls	: 06/05/2019	16	Date on which the name was removed from the rolls	: 06/05/2019
17	Date of pupil's last attendance at school	: 26/03/2019	17	Date of pupil's last attendance at school	: 26/03/2019
18	General Conduct	: Good	18	General Conduct	: Good
19	Date of application for certificate	: 06/May/2019	19	Date of application for certificate	: 06/May/2019
20	Date of issue of certificate	: 07/May/2019	20	Date of issue of certificate	: 07/May/2019
21	Reason for leaving the school	: Higher Studies	21	Reason for leaving the school	: Higher Studies
	School to which the pupil intends proceeding	:	22	School to which the pupil intends proceeding	:
		:			

Seal

Principal Jayasree Mohan Delta Central School Seal

Principal
Jayasree Mohan
Delta Central School

Admission No: 464